
Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$20,000 $15,000 $20,000

$15,000 $20,000 $20,000  $ 15,000 

$10,000 $15,000 $15,000

$25,000 $25,000

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000  $ 15,000 

$10,000 $10,000 $10,000  $ 10,000 

$4,000 $4,000 $4,000  $    4,000 

$4,000 $4,000 $4,000  $    4,000 

$10,000 $10,000

$20,000

$20,000 $15,000 $20,000  $ 20,000 

$25,000 $25,000

$15,000

$175,000

$100,000

$75,000

$100,000

Section 3 Cremation grave for 2

Section 7A The Last Forest Cremation Boulder Trail

Limestone sitting boulder
Sub Eye Lot 1, 10 and 16
Sub J Lot 4 and 8
Matthew's Bronze #71042451 10"x5" flat back 
bronze plaque with surname will be affixed to sitting 
boulder by the cemetery in a location on the boulder 
which cemetery selects as best

Section 7 all other graves

Section 7 Lot 99

Section 7A The Last Forest in Forest Lawn 
Overview Ridge Lot 1 and 2

Section 7A

Forest Lawn / Williamsville / Gethsemane

Page 1                    Revised March 16, 2023                    Land Prices

See "Legacy Space Prices" sheet for Additional Land Prices

Land per Single Space

Section 1

Section 1 Lot #540-552 Do not Split Bench Lots

Section 1 Lot #553-557

Section 6

Section 3, 4

Section 4 Cremation grave for 2

Must write on contract "Price includes companion or Rock of Ages Boulder $5000 and cover plate 
$650 each" Family can request a single space boulder at same price.

Section 7A The Last Forest Cremation Boulder Trail
Sub Eye Lot 2-9, 11-15, 17 and 18
Sub J Lot 1-3, 5-7 and 9-18

Section 1 Lot 367

Section 2, 5

No tributes of any kind or type in this section as it is a natural section

Section 7 SG #201-222 Cremation only

Section 7A The Last Forest in Forest Lawn 
Overview Ridge Lot 3

Section 7 Las Ramblas



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$7,000

$5,000 $7,500 $7,500 $5,000

$5,000 $7,500 $7,500

 $    4,000 

At Need Only (No choice as to location)

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000  $    5,000 

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$7,500 $7,500 $7,500  $    5,000 

$5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000  $    5,000 

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000  $    4,000 

$8,500 $8,500 $8,500

$17,500

$8,500 $8,500 $8,500

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

Landscaped spaces: (price includes 
Maintenance) $5,000 $5,000

$150 /SQ FT

With every private scattering space purchase in Section 7A, the Scattering Authorization Form must 
be completed and attached to contract

The memorialization order form will be completed by the family at the time of purchase; however, 
must include future date fees if appropriate.

Section 7A The Last Forest Private Cremation 
Scattering Sub B Space 1-68, Sub C Space 1-25, Sub D 
Space 1-73, Sub E Space 1-74, Sub F Space 1-65, Sub G 
Space 1-46, Sub H Space 1-31, Sub K Space 1-77

Graves in this section are 3'x3' and will allow for 1 or 2 cremations. Same cost for grave and plaque.

Land per Single Space
Page 2

The cost of the service fee for interment will be the regular cost of a private scattering

Section 10

Section 8 & 9

Section 9 Pathway

Section 9

Cremation ashes will be placed directly into the grave by the grounds department without a 
container

Preneed Final dates at $25 each

Section 10 1/2

Must write on contract "Includes Matthew's Bronze #71042451 10"x5" Plaque $780 on stake"

Section 11 & 12

(Must attach signed Section 13 Memorial Specification Sheet to Contract)

Section 13

Section 11 & 12 - Cremation Graves

Section 13 Jubilee Springs Hillside Estate Lots $60 per sq. foot

Section 14

Must write on contract "No choice as to location" for pathway

Section 15 Lot 125 East 1/2

Must write on contract: Allows Monument or Bench or Art Piece.
"Maintenance of Existing Plant Material included in price."

Section 15

Section 18 " Creekside Meadow" (Not Landscaped)

Section 18 Estates: (larger than traditional Lots, landscaped)

Section 16



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$150 /SQ FT

Feature Pathway $5,000

$3,000

$15,000

$2,500

$3,000

$5,000 $5,000

Lots 1-49 $500 /SQ FT

Lot 56 $1,000,000

Lots 50-55, 57 $750,000

Lots 58, 59 $700,000
Lots 60, 61, 62 $650,000

(Except for Lot #419)

Land per Single Space

Scattering in non-lotted garden area in Lot 420 Section 18

Section 19 FOV Veteran and Spouse in same grave as 
Vet

Section 19 FOV Veteran's Spouse adjacent grave

Must write on contract "No choice as to location"

Section 18 "Back to Nature Boulder" For 1 Boulder 
Space for 1 or 2

Price includes a $3,000 trust. You must break this out on contract.

Page 3

Section 18 Feature Lots

Section 21 Chapel Meadow

Bronze Plaques may only be purchased at-need

Must write on contract "No choice as to location"

Must write on contract "#RM 9525 Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany Cremorial Boulder"

"Customized landscaping or non-traditional monument may require trust"

(May have a companion marker 56x16, ETC. Lengthwise on space)

Bronze plate by Matthews Flat Back 5'x3" Plaque (71017997) for $650. Includes First/mi/Last 
name and birth date set on post near the ground.

The scattering and bronze will not be in the same location!

1 Casket or 1 casket 3 urns or 4 urns

One, 2 space cremorial boulder in a private garden includes name, birth & emblem. Add for future 
date Lot 406 A/B, 412B A/B, 418B A/B

Section 18 Cremation Stone Garden: Section 18
Lot 420

Price Does Not Include Scattering Fee

PreNeed final date scroll(s) $500 each and scattering fees not included

Cemetery selects bronze location and scattering location.

Customer must complete "Scattering Authorization Form"

Section 20



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

Lot 1 $150,000

Lot 2 $125,000

Lot 3 $100,000

Lot 4 $100,000

Lot 5 $100,000

Lot 6 $100,000

Lot 7 $80,000

Lot 8 $80,000

Lot 9 $80,000

Lot 10 $85,000

Lot 11 $85,000

Lot 12 $75,000

$3,000,000

$250,000

$600,000

To be sold as one lot only

$600,000

To be sold as one lot only

$350,000

$350,000

$500,000

$400,000

$400,000

$200,000

$300,000

$250,000

$500,000

$250,000

$1,500,000

$500,000

$500,000

$2,500,000

$15,000

$7,500

$10,000,000

Section 23 Lot 125

Section 23 Lot 128

Section 23 Lot 127

(Space for 2 urns, Marker included for 2 Incising of names and future dates extra)

Section 23 Lot 50

Section 23 Lot 142

Section 23 Lot 129

(Marker included and already set on grave, Incising of names & future dates extra)(Lots #29-38 
Only)

Section 23 Lot 59

Section 23 Lot 130

Section 23 Lot 136

Section 23 Lot 131

Section 23 Lot 134

Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - Semi-Private

Section 23 Lot 124

Section 23 Lot 141

Section 23 Cremation Memorial Walk - Private

Section 23 Mirror Lake with Peninsula and naming 
rights (Cremation Interment Only) 

Section 23 Lot 61

Section 23 Lot 44

Page 4
Land per Single Space

Section 23 Lot 29-B (Sold)

Section 23 Lot 64

Section 23 Lot 51

Must write on contract "Grey Granite Lawn Level Memorials Only, 24x12 or 24x30 or Full Ledgers 
must be set flush and a maximum of 2 grey granite 6' benches no back and see through under seat. 
Cremation burials only, no casket"

Section 22



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$300,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

Lawn Level Grey Granite Only (must be surveyed 
by grounds) $5,000

$1,000,000

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$500

Double Depth (2 caskets/2 urns) $5,000

Single Grave (Non Double Depth) $5,000

Community Space (1 out of 2) $2,000

Cremation spaces (for 1 or 2 Cremated Bodies) $1,750

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000

$2,500

Standard Single 1/2 Companion $4,910

Standard Companion $6,620

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$6,000 $6,000

$25,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$7,000 $7,000 $7,000

Section 28V Double Depth

Section 28AA and 28A URN GARDEN

(For community contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location"

Section 33 1/2

Section 28H Double Depth #73-136

Section 32, REG 33

Section 28H Single In Double Depth

(For community contract write: "No Choice as to Upper/Lower Location"

Section 28V Single Depth

Section **29 Pathways (At-need only no Pre-need 
sales)

Section 28T Garden of Time Lawn Crypts and Special Section 28H

Section 30 (per grave)

Section 30 Estate Lots (ledger or bench)

Section 26

Section 25 Must be surveyed and probed for casket 
interment availability by grounds prior to selling

Section 25 Pathways

Section 28-C

Section 25 Lot 220

Page 5
Land per Single Space

Section 27, 31

Section 23A Bench Lots 4, 7, 14, 53, 59 Includes 
Bench

Section 29B Traditional (At-Need only no Pre-need 

sales)

Section 28 includes 28G, 28F and 28H



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$500

$10,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000

$4,500 $5,000

$5,000

$5,000 $5,000

Must write on contract memorial requirements 
as in inventory

$800 $1,600

(One per space) Must write on contract 
memorial requirements as in inventory

$5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$200

Flush LL marker privilege (2x1 only)
3ft 6in X 5 grave dimension 
Grounds determines location.

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$5,000 $5,000

$8,000 $8,000 $8,000

$5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$5,000 $5,000

Section S pathway

Section Z

Section M, T and V

Section 51 Infant

Section 35A

Section 33GT 

Section 40, 41, 42

Section 37-D Garden of Peace Feature

Section 37 Lot 526-535 (per grave)

Section 39

Section AA 

Section 36, 36C, 37A, 38

Section 50

Section N

All Lettered Sections See exceptions below

Section 33GT Cremation LL

Section 38 Eternal Path Cremation Space

Section 37B Do not split

Section 38, 38A, 38 Eternal Path

Section BB

37-D Garden of Peace

*Note some grave's Memorial Privilege are Slant only (Not Monolith)

Land per Single Space

Section 37

Page 6

Section 37C Garden of Our Lady of Sorrows

Section 37 Lot 524 & 525 (per grave) (Can sell as 2 or 
4 spaces only)



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$5,000 $5,000 $5,000

$20,000

$15,000

$50,000

$35,000

$30,000

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary

Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
RM 9525 Spaces 36, 127-129, 130-132, 134-137, 141-
144, 174-183, 190, 191

PreNeed final date scroll(s) $500 each and scattering fees not included

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

PreNeed final date $227 each and are not included

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
RM 9525 Spaces 7-11, 23, 24, 27, 111-113,  159, 165, 
228

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

PreNeed final date scroll(s) $500 each and scattering fees not included

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

PreNeed final date scroll(s) $500 each and scattering fees not included

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Granite Bronze Single or Double Mahogany 
Cremorial Boulder 
Space 26

Must write on contract "Includes 24” x 14” x 4” Grey Granite Oval Marker $1,618"

Must write on contract "Includes 24” x 14” x 4” Grey Granite Oval Marker $1,618"

Section FF

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 
Lawn-Level Oval Spaces 1-6, 12-22, 28-30, 32-35,
94-96, 160, 162-164, 166-168, 170, 226, 227

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary 

Lawn-Level Oval Spaces 37-93, 97-109, 114-126, 133, 
138-140, 145-158, 184-189, 192-224, 229-259

PreNeed final date $227 each and are not included

Page 7
Land per Single Space



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$30,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$100,000

$700,000

$500,000

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Must write on contract "Includes Matthews 36"x12" Bronze Plaque Included"
Plaque centered at bottom of railing only. See map of section detail photo of bridge for plaque 
placement

Surname (1 or 2 only) or dates all cast interval

Land per Single Space
Page 8

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Estate Lot 171

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Estate Lot 172

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary

Estate Lot 260

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Granite Bench Sites In Place on lot. Lots 161 and 169

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Estate Lot 110

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Black Steel Memorial Bench Sites

Surname (1 or 2 only) or dates all cast interval

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary
Estate Bridge Lots 25 and 31

Must write on contract "Includes Matthews 36"x12" Bronze Plaque Included"

Plaque centered at bottom of railing only. See map of section detail photo of bridge for plaque 
placement

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Section GG Cremation Wetland Sanctuary

Estate Bridge Lots 173 and 225

Price includes existing bench

See Forest Lawn at Home for Pricing



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

Bench Lots $250 /SQ FT

Obelisk Lot $250 /SQ FT

Feature Lots $250 /SQ FT

Single Graves $25,000 $30,000

2 Grave Lots (do not split) $70,000 $75,000

Bench Lots $200,000

Obelisk Lots $300,000

Sarcophagus Lots $400,000

$200

29C (2X4) 36A (2X3) (No inventory left) $200

$1,500,000

$400 /SQ FT

$500,000

$250 /SQ FT

Section 24 Lot 12

(2 1/2 X 5) *Section 10 (2 1/2 x 4 1/2)** Must use pathway form

Page 9
Land per Single Space

Children's 13A

Feature lots Section 21

Feature Lots (all others) Except Section 10

Section GG Historic Estate Lots

Section GG Traditional Lots

Feature Section 3 Lot 33



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

Bench

Bronze 
plaque on 

Ledger Chapel Leaf
Parting 
Stone

$15,000 +74.38 tax

$1,995 +74.38 tax

$1,395 +74.38 tax

$695

FOREST LAWN AT HOME

Page 10

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest and 
Jubilee Spring Plaque

Land per Single Space

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest and 
Tree of Life Chapel Leaf

Must write on contract "The only tribute allowed is one small natural flower bouquet without any 
non natural paper, wires, plastic and etc. No other tributes of any kind are allowed"

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, plus 8.75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax

(Includes Parkitects 6’ Black DuMor Cast Bench (58-Series Q01) for $13,700 plus Parkitects 2" x 10" 
Zinc Etched Plaque for $450) on site plaque will be personalized after payment in full. Must get 
personal information at point of sale. See map of section detail photo bench sites

After each bench sale, price to increase by $10,000

Kittinger Custom Solid Wood Memento Chest and 
Wetland Sanctuary Bench

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, plus 8.75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax, 
10"x5" Bronze Matthews #71042451 installed on Granite Ledger each Final date ($35 each, extra) 
$1,145

Must break out each item on contract Kittinger Chest $850, plus 8.75% sales tax= $74.38 sales tax, 
Chapel Leaf $545

Parting Stone



Flush Upright Roadside Pathway

$12,000 $15,000

$5,000

Special 
Uniform 
Hickey Only

$8,000

$8,000

$3,500 *

Page 10

Section 1

Gethsemane Cemetery
Land per Single Space

Cremation lots space for 2

Land per Single Space

Section E Associates only

*Regular $7,000 50% off

Section 5

All Sections

Williamsville Cemetery

On previous Double Depth Space 2 caskets & 2 urns or a total of 4 urns (each double depth lot may have 
a maximum of two lawn level markers not to exceed 24" x 30" each).

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. 
They shall be no larger than 20" Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must 
show on memorial form

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. 
They shall be no larger than 20" Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must 
show on memorial form

Single Grave Upright Memorials are restricted to grey granite, non-polished, beveled markers only. 
They shall be no larger than 20" Wide x 12" Deep x 8 1/2 " High (front) x 10" High (back). Must 
show on memorial form



Legacy Space Prices 

REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

Section Division Lot Price  

1 Sub 1 North Part 34 $ 15,000 each 

 Sub 2 North Part 34 $ 15,000 each 

 Sub 1 North Part 67 $ 200,000  

 Sub 1 East Half 70 $ 25,000 each 

 North East Part 72 $ 25,000 each 

 Sub 1 North Part 75 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 2 North Part 75 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 1 South East Part 76 $ 100,000  
 Sub 1 South East Part 133 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 1 East Part 145 $ 16,000 each 

 Sub 1 South East Part 145 $ 20,000 each 

2 Sub 1 South Part 3 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 2 South Part 3 $ 7,500 each 
 Sub 3 South Part 3 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 4 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 2 4 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub 1 32 Off Sale  

 Sub 2 32 $ 15,000  
 Sub 3 32 $ 15,000  

 Sub 4 32 $ 15,000  

 Sub 1 36 $ 25,000 each 

  55 Off Sale  

3 Sub 1 South West Part 1 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub 2 South West Part 1 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub 1 East Part 1 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub 1 13 $ 30,000  

 Sub 2 13 $ 30,000  

 Sub 3 13 $ 30,000  

 Sub 1 South West Part 26 $ 16,000  

6 Sub 1 3 $ 10,000 each 

7 Sub 1 9 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 1 North East Part 39 $ 40,000 each 

 Sub 2 North East Part 39 $ 40,000 each 
 Sub 1 North Part 3 $ 80,000  

 Sub 1 4 $ 120,000  

 Sub 1 5 $ 60,000  

 Sub 2 5 $ 40,000  

 Sub 3 5 $ 40,000  
 Sub 4 5 $ 60,000  

 Sub 5 5 $ 40,000  

 Sub 6 5 $ 40,000  

 Sub 7 5 $ 60,000  

 Sub 8 5 $ 60,000  
 Sub 9 5 $ 60,000  

 Sub 1 East Part 8 $ 60,000  

 Sub 1 9 $ 20,000 each 

12 Sub 1 65 $ 10,000 each 



Legacy Space Prices 

Revised 1/31/2023 

A Sub A 20 $ 36,000  

 Sub B 20 $ 60,000  

 Sub A 28 $ 36,000  

 Sub A 50 $ 20,000 each 

 West ½ Sub A 78 $ 20,000 each 

 West ½ Sub B 78 $ 60,000  

 North ½ Sub A 79 $ 20,000  

 North ½ Sub B 79 $ 5,000  

 North ½ Sub C 79 $ 5,000  
 West ½ Sub A 81 $ 8,000 each 

 North ½ Sub A 98 $ 20,000  

 East ½ Sub A 122 $ 10,000 each 

 East ½ Sub B 122 $ 10,000 each 

 Mid Part of South Part Sub A Grave 1 – 3 125 $ 15,000 each 
 Middle Part of South Part Sub A Graves 4-6 125 $ 10,000 each 

 East Part of South ½ Sub A 126 $ 15,000 each 

 West Part of South ½ Sub A 126 $ 5,000 each 

 West Part of South ½ Sub B 126 $ 10,000 each 

F Sub 1 11 & 13 $ 20,000 each 
 East Part Sub 1 19 $ 20,000 each 

 East Part Sub 2 19 $ 20,000 each 

 East Part Sub 3 19 $ 20,000 each 

 North West Part Sub 1 19 $ 20,000 each 

 North West Part Sub 2 19 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 1 51 $ 125,000  

 Sub 2 51 $ 100,000  

 Sub 1 69 $ 70,000  

 South Part Sub 1 70 $ 500,000  

 Sub 1 73 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 2 73 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 3 73 $ 20,000 each 

 North Part Sub 2 82, 83&84 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub B Sub 1 82, 83&84 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub B Sub 2 82, 83&84 $ 20,000 each 
 Sub B Sub 3 82, 83&84 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub B Sub 4 82, 83&84 $ 20,000 each 

 Sub 1 95 & 96 $ 100,000  

 Sub 2 95 & 96 $ 100,000  

 Sub 3 95 & 96 $ 100,000  
 Sub 4 95 & 96 $ 200,000  

 South East Part Sub 1 104 $ 15,000 each 

 South East Part Sub 2 104 $ 15,000 each 

H Sub 1 2 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 15 $ 7,500 each 
 Sub 2 15 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 3 15 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 4 15 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 28 $ 7,500 each 



Legacy Space Prices 

REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

H Sub 1 31 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 38 & 40 $ 40,000  

 Sub 1 54 $ 7,500 each 

 North Part Sub 1 112 $ 7,500 each 

 North Part Sub 2 112 $ 60,000  

 North West Part Sub 1 113 $ 7,500 each 

 North West Part Sub 2 113 $ 5,000 each 

 West Part Sub 1 115 $ 7,500 each 

 West Part Sub 2 115 $ 7,500 each 
 West Part Sub 3 115 $ 45,000  

 Sub 1 124 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 2 124 $ 5,000 each 

 Sub 3 124 $ 75,000  

 West 1/2 Sub 1 143 $ 5,000 each 
 West 1/2 Sub 2 143 $ 7,500 each 

 West 1/2 Sub 3 143 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 147 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 2 147 $ 5,000 each 

 Sub 3 147 $ 7,500 each 
 Sub 4 147 $ 5,000 each 

 Sub 5 147 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 6 147 $ 120,000  

 South Part Sub 1 153 $ 7,500 each 

 South Part Sub 2 153 $ 7,500 each 

 North West Part Sub 1 171 $ 7,500 each 

 North West Part Sub 2 171 $ 7,500 each 

 North West Part Sub 3 171 $ 7,500 each 

 North West Part Sub 4 171 $ 7,500 each 

O East 1/2 57 $ 5,000 each 

 East 1/2 Sub 2 57 $ 5,000 each 

P North Part Sub 1 1 $ 50,000  

 South Part Sub 1 2 $ 10,000 each 

 North Part Sub 1 5 $ 10,000 each 

 North Part Sub 2 5 $ 10,000 each 
 North Part Sub 1 19 $ 10,000 each 

 North Part Sub 2 19 $ 10,000 each 

X South East Part Sub 1 6 $ 10,000 each 

 South East Part Sub 2 6 $ 10,000 each 

 Sub 2 14 $ 36,000 each 
 Sub 3 14 $ 36,000 each 

 Sub 1 East Part 17 $ 250,000  

 Sub 2 East Part 17 $ 160,000  

 Sub 3 East Part 17 $ 120,000  

 Sub 4 East Part 17 $ 60,000  
 East Part Sub 1 29 $ 15,000 each 

 Sub 1 South East Part 36 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 North East Part 40 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 2 North East Part 40 $ 7,500 each 

 Sub 1 North East Part 47 $ 7,500 each 



 
  



Serenity Mausoleum Crypt Prices 
Effective September 1, 2022 

 

 Private Alcoves (3 Single Couches A, B, C) 
 Wall 13 Alcove A & B $250,000      
 Private Family Rooms (7 Single Couches A – G) 
 Walls 10D, 11A, 15B, 16C $250,000      
 Deluxe Companion Couches A/B C D E F G 
 Walls 12 A, 14B, 9D, 17C       
 Walls 8, 20 (A Row 300 & B Row 303) $ 65,000 $ 59,000 $ 59,000 $ 54,000 $ 44,000 $ 49,000 
 Walls 8, 20 (C Row 302 & D Row 301) $  65,000 $  59,000 $ 59,000 $  54,000 $  44,000 $  49,000 
        
 *Must write on contract “1 out of 4 casket spaces no choice as to location” 
 Side x Side (Shared Singles) 
 Walls 8, 20, 3B, 4A  $ 46,000 $ 44,000 $ 41,000 $ 35,000 $ 37,000 
 True Companion (Tandem)       
 Walls 3A, 3B, 4A, 4B, 5, 21 $ 43,000 $ 37,000 $ 35,000 $ 33,000 $ 30,000 $ 30,000 
 Walls 7, 19 $ 43,000 $ 37,000 $ 35,000 $ 33,000 $ 30,000 $ 30,000 
 Community Space* $ 17,500      
 *Must write on contract “1 out of 4 casket spaces no choice as to location” 
 Individual (Single)       
 Walls 3B, 4A $ 33,000 $ 30,000 $ 29,000 $ 28,000 $ 27,000 $ 27,000 
 Individual West Minster 8, 20 $ 33,000 $ 30,000 $ 29,000 $ 28,000 $ 27,000 $ 27,000 
        
East/West Garden 
 True Companion (Tandem)       
 Walls 1, 2, 6, 22 $ 36,000 $ 36,000 $ 34,000 $ 25,000 $ 24,000 $ 24,000 
 Community Space* $ 14,000      
 *Must write on contract “1 out of 4 casket spaces no choice as to location” 
 Individual (Single)       
 Walls 1, 2 $ 28,000 $ 25,000 $ 24,000 $ 23,000 $ 23,000 $123,000 

 

Note: 

1. Wall 1, Row 110, True Companion; Wall 2, Row 125, True Companion; Wall 3B, Row 22, Singles and Wall 

4A, Row 37, Singles are oversized crypts and are not to be sold to those who do not require it. 

2. Community Space:  You may not create community space.  The office will select the crypt for community 

space sales. 

3. At-need and Pre-need terms apply. 

4. The crypt price includes the memorial plaque.  Lettering and Future Date additional cost.  This information 

must be written on the contract. 

5. Lettering is to be laid out per "Serenity Mausoleum Memorialization/Flower Tribute Policy" form. 

6. Each purchaser must sign this aforementioned form at the time of purchase.  



Serenity Mausoleum Niche Prices 
REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

North/South Columbarium  

 Level Niche Type/Size Price  
Walls 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28 A Marble/Mini $ 2000 *No Urns, Standard Temporary 
 B Marble/Mini $ 2000 Container only 
 C Marble/Mini $ 2000  
 D/E Glass/Singles $ 5,500  
  Glass/Doubles $ 10,000  
 F/G Glass/Singles $ 8,500  
  Glass/Doubles $ 13,000  
 H/I Glass/Singles $ 4,000  
  Glass/Doubles $ 8,000  
 J/K Glass/Singles $ 3,500  
  Marble/Singles $ 3,500  
 L/M Marble/Singles $ 3,000  
  Marble/Doubles $ 5,500  
 N Marble/Doubles $ 4,000  
Columbarium Feature  Glass/Double $ 30,000  

Notes:  If a single marble niche will allow 2 cremated bodies, in temporary containers only, you must charge 1 ½ 

times the current price, i.e., single niche = $3,000 with 2 temporary containers, if it fits in niche, the niche is now 

$4,500. 

North/South Cloister (Free Standing Niche Walls) 

 Level Niche Type/Size Price  
Walls 29B, 30A, 31A A & B Marble/Singles $ 5,000  
32B, 33A, 34B, 35B, 36A  Marble/Doubles $ 10,000  
 C & D Marble Singles $ 6,000  
  Marble/Doubles $ 12,000  

 

Notes:  Single marble niches Map 29-32 and 33-36, Levels A-D will allow 2 cremated bodies, in temporary 
containers only, you must charge 1 ½ times the current price of the single niche when selling the niche as a 
double, two temporary containers will fit. 

 Private Feature Alcove Niche 
Walls 37, 38, 39, 40   $ 30,000  
Note: May have special sculpture urn, or art piece or combination thereof. Each niche will accommodate a 
maximum of 6 urns without incurring an additional fee. 

Note: All interior marble/granite niches will have bronze lettering (see separate incising price sheet and 

"Serenity Mausoleum Memorialization/Flower Tribute Policy"). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Serenity Mausoleum Niche Prices 
REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

Serenity Mausoleum Garden Columbarium 

Note: 

1. Each niche will accept 4 temporary containers only - no urns. 

2. Each niche is sold as community space and you must write on contract “1 space of 4” or “2 spaces of 4”, etc. 

3. A person/family may pay for all 4 spaces and have the niche as a private niche. 

4. No Pre-need or cash discounts. 

5. All exterior niches will be incised only with first name, middle initial, last name, birth year and death year. 

No Discount A, B, C and D $500* per single space/4 spaces per niche ** 
** Must write on contract “1 out of 4 cremated body spaces, no choice as to location”. 

*No discount – same price At-need or Pre-need  



Forest Lawn Community Mausoleum, Blue Sky and Sundial Prices 
Effective September 1, 2022 

 Level A/B C D E F G 
Rosewood Atrium 
Center Individual $26,000  $23,000  $22,000  $21,000  $20,000  $19,000  
East/West Individual $21,500  $22,000  $21,000  $20,000  $19,000  $18,000  
East/West Companion $26,000  $26,000  $25,500  $21,500  $18,500  $19,500  
Rosewood North Gallery Companion $21,500  $22,500  $21,500  $20,500  $19,500  $18,500  
North Garden* Side x Side  $24,000  $23,000  $22,000    
North Garden Individual $19,500  $21,000  $20,000  $19,000  $18,000  $17,000  
North Garden Companion $24,000  $24,500  $23,500  $19,500  $18,500  $18,000  
 

Note: East and West Atrium A/B Semi Private Individual Community Space is $5,250 each. 

North Garden A/B Semi-Private Individual Community Space is $4,750 each. 

You may not create community space – only use what is available. 

For Community Spaces you must write on contract “1 out of 4 casket spaces no choice as to location”. 

*Epitaphs may be arranged for the North Garden Side x Side Crypts. 

Rosewood (no Westminsters) 
South Garden Companion $21,000  $22,000  $21,000  $20,000  $19,000  $18,000  
Center Individual $17,500  $18,000  $18,000  $17,500  $17,000  $17,000  
East/West Companion $22,500  $26,000  $26,000  $22,000  $20,500  $21,500  
 
Birchwood 
 Individual $227,000  $19,500  $19,500  $18,500  $17,500  $17,500  
 Companion $35,000  $27,500  $27,500  $26,000  $24,000  $22,000  
*Deluxe Individual $35,000  $26,000  $26,000  $24,000  $24,000  $22,000  
Deluxe Companion $48,000  $35,000  $35,000  $32,000  $30,000  $28,000  
Family Room: 14 casket spaces with 16 niche space memorial window $225,000 

Oakwood 
 Individual $26,000  $21,500  $21,500  $20,000  $19,000  $18,500  
 Companion $35,000  $26,000  $26,000  $24,000  $24,000  $23,000  

 

Blue Sky Mausoleum 
1-2 $ 500,000 
3-8 $ 300,000 
9-22 $ 100,000 
23-24 $ 300,000 

 

Garden of Time Sarcophagus Feature Companion Crypts 

#1-#8 = $16,214   #9-#16 = $16,214  #17-#20 = $18,500 

  



Birchwood Mausoleum Niche Prices  
REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

Feature Gallery Niche 

All Prices Based on a per person fee except where noted 
 

 Tier Price 

Mini Niches (includes Urn) #1-16  $ 5,250  

Single Glass A & B $ 6,000  

Single Glass C, D & E $ 8,000  

Double Glass C, D & E $ 18,000 – Space for two 

 Triple Inurnment = $27,.00 etc.   

Single Glass F, G & H $ 6,000  

Double Glass F, G & H $ 10,000 – Space for two 

 Triple Inurnment = $15,000    

Single Marble I, J $ 4,500  

Glass Round Fronted I, J $ 4,500  

Glass Round Fronts & Marble 
Fronts 

K, L & M $ 4,250  

 
Niches are to be registered when sold by using the following:  
  Location: Birchwood Feature Center Gallery 
  Wall # 
  Row # 
  Tier # 
Single inurnment or double inurnment 
 
All Mini Niches: 
Location: Birchwood Feature Gallery 
  Wall # 
  Row # 
  Niche # 
Prices include mini niche urn. 
 
Note: Incising price for Mini Niche is the same as urn engraving ($152). 
 

 

Birchwood Original Niches 

 Tier Price 

Any Original Birchwood Niche A-K $ 7,000 For a Double Niche 

Memorial Window (8 spaces with plaque) $ 20,000  

  



Creekside Cremation Obelisk Prices 
REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

 

Wall A  - Feature  $30,000 

 

Price includes bronze “Dove of Peace”, bronze lettering of surname on upper half and 8 individual names on lower 

half of individual/companion style inscriptions on lower half. 

Space for 8 cremation interments in front of feature in the ground. 

Interment Service Fee is not included. Standard in-ground Interment Service fee for a Cremated Body applies per 

person. 

Future dates - standard charge. 

No lawn level memorials are permitted. 

Urn vaults are required for interments in the ground. 

 

Niches in Walls B, C & D 

 

Tier A/B $ 3,800 each 
Tier C/D $ 4,000 each 
Tier E/F $ 4,200 each 
Tier G/H/I/J $ 4,500 each 
Tier K/L $ 3,800 each 
 

Incising on polished black granite square: $529 

               Future date: $224 

Standard niche Inurnment Service Fee applies. 

No urns allowed – temporary containers only.  



Historic Chapel Niche Prices  
REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

 

Historic Chapel Window Niches 

All prices based on per person fee 

 Niche Type & Number Tier Price (each) 
Window 1 Double Glass #1, #2 and #4 A, B & D  $ 7,000 
 Double Glass #3 C  $ 8,000 
 Double Glass #5-#7 E, F & G  $ 5,000 
Window 6 Mini Niche #1-8* A  $ 2,000 
 Mini Niche #9-#44* B, C, D, E & F  $ 1,200 
 Mini Niche #45-#56* F & G  $ 1,000 
Window 5 and Window 9 Mini Niches #1-#8* A  $ 2,000 
 Single Glass #9, #10, #13 & #14 B & D  $ 3,500 
 Single Glass # 11 & #12 C  $ 3,000 
 Single Glass # 15-#20 E, F & G  $ 2,500 

Family Estate Window #10 ***   
Window A-$20,000 Window B-$17,000 Window C-$15,000 

*All Mini Niches include Urn 

*** Depending on the size of the urn, 1-4 cremated bodies may be placed in each estate niche. The above listed 

price is for 1-4 bodies only. This must be marked on Contract. 

All niches are to be registered when sold by using the following: 

Location: Historic Chapel Window Niches 

  Window # 

  Niche # 

  Tier # 

To be used for 1, 2, etc. cremated remains. Write in number of cremated bodies at the time of sale. 

Mini Niches: 

Location: Historic Chapel Window Niches 

Window # 

Niche # 

Tier # 

Note: Incising price for mini-niches is the same as urn engraving ($152). 

Chapel Original Niches  
Marble, Glass $ 3,000 
Bronze $ 800 
Minister’s Room $ 1,000 
Window, Column $ 5,000 
  
  

Tree of Memories Tribute Leaves $ 350 

  



Rosewood Mausoleum, Rosewood Atrium, Oakwood Mausoleum 
Niche Prices 

REVIEWED AND APPROVED 4/1/21 DEBBIE 

Note: Prices are per each Inurnment 

  Sections Levels Prices 
Rosewood Atrium Glass 2, 4 A-F $ 6,000 
   G,H,I* $ 4,750 
   J,K,L* $ 4,250 
 Mosaic 27 B - F $ 5,500 
   A,J,K,L $ 5,000 
   G,H,I $ 5,250 
 Granite  31,32,33 A-C $ 6,000 
   34,35,36 A-C $ 5,000 
   6,38 B - F $ 4,500 
   G,H,I $ 4,200 
   A,J,K,L $ 4,000 
 Granite  5,30,37 B - F  $ 4,200 
   G,H,I $ 4,000 
   A,J,K,L $ 3,800 
     
Rosewood East/West Atrium Window  11,25 B - F $ 4,400 
   G - I $ 4,200 
   A,J,K,L $ 4,000 
 Outside  15,16,23,24 B - F $ 4,000 
   G,H,I $ 3,800 
   A,J,K,L $ 3,600 
 Corner 40 B - F $ 4,800 
   G,H,I $ 4,600 
   A,J,K,L $ 4,400 
     
Rosewood Mausoleum Marble A,B,C,D A - K $ 4,600 
 Memorial Window $20,000 
 (8 spaces with plaque)  
   
Oakwood Mausoleum Marble Any Single Niche A-L $ 6,000 
 Glass All Glass Niches B-F $ 6,000 
   G, H, I $ 5,000 
   A, J, K, L $ 4,750 
 Memorial Window $20,000 
 (8 spaces with plaque)  
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